DeKalb County, Georgia

Voter Registration & Elections

ELECTION DAY POLLING PLACES
2024 General/Special Election Runoff

POLLING PLACE

ALLGOOD ELEM

AUSTIN DRIVE
BOULEVARD

BRIAR VISTA ELEM/JOHNSON
ESTATES/ETC

BRIARLAKE
ELEM/CORALWOOD

BROCKETT ELEM
BROCKETT
BROWNS MILL ELEM

BOULDERCREST
ROAD/GRESHAM ROAD

BETHUNE MIDDLE

BURGESS ELEM

COLUMBIA DRIVE
CANBY LANE ELEM
COLUMBIA ELEM
CEDAR GROVE ELEM

CANDLER-MURPHEY CANDLER

ELEM
CHAPEL HILL ELEM

CLIFTON/MEADOWVIEW

COLUMBIA MIDDLE
COAN RECREATION CENTER

FACILITY

ALLGOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PEACE BAPTIST CHURCH
ISRAEL BAPTIST CHURCH
BRIAR VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BRIARLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOUNT MORIAH BAPTIST CHURCH

BROWNS MILL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

BARACK OBAMA ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MARY MACLEOD BETHUNE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

HUGH OTIS BURGESS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HILLSIDE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CANBY LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CEDAR GROVE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

MURPHEY CANDLER ELEMENTARY

CHAPEL HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEULAH MISSIONARY BAPTIST
CHURCH

COLUMBIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
COAN PARK RECREATION CENTER

www.dekalbvotes.com

(404) 298-4020

STREET
NUMBER
659

4000
2071
1131

3590

1855
1983
4863

3132

5200

480

1879
4150
3230
2330

6775

3536

2340

3001
1530

STREET

ALLGOOD ROAD

COVINGTON HIGHWAY
HOSEA L WILLIAMS DRIVE, SE
BRIAR VISTA TERRACE

LAVISTA ROAD

BROCKETT ROAD
BROCKETT ROAD
BROWN'S MILL ROAD

CLIFTON CHURCH RD, SE

COVINGTON HIGHWAY

CLIFTON STEET, SE

COLUMBIA DRIVE

GREEN HAWK TRAIL
COLUMBIA WOODS DRIVE
RIVER ROAD

SOUTH GODDARD ROAD

RADCLIFF BOULEVARD

CLIFTON SPRINGS ROAD

COLUMBIA DRIVE
WOODBINE AVENUE, SE

CITY
STONE
MOUNTAIN
DECATUR

ATLANTA
ATLANTA

DECATUR

TUCKER
TUCKER
LITHONIA

ATLANTA

DECATUR

ATLANTA

DECATUR
DECATUR
DECATUR
ELLENWOOD

LITHONIA

DECATUR

DECATUR

DECATUR
ATLANTA

4380 Memorial Drive, Ste 300
Decatur, GA 30032-1239

ZIP

30083

30032
30317
30324

30033

30084
30084
30038

30316

30035

30316

30032
30035
30032
30294

30038

30034

30034

30034
30317
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CROSSROADS

CANDLER/EAST LAKE

CEDAR GROVE MIDDLE
CEDAR GROVE SOUTH

COVINGTON/COVINGTON
HWY

CANDLER PARK/LIN-MARY LIN
ELEM

DORAVILLE NORTH/SOUTH
DRUID HILLS HIGH
EMBRY HILLS
EVANSDALE ELEM
EMORY ROAD
FAIRINGTON ELEM
FLAT SHOALS ELEM
FLAT SHOALS PARKWAY
FLAT ROCK ELEM

FLAT SHOALS

FLAKES MILL

FLAT SHOALS LIBRARY
FREEDOM MIDDLE

GLENHAVEN
GLENWOOD ROAD

HAWTHORNE ELEM
MIDVALE ROAD/HENDERSON
MILL

HUGH HOWELL

NARVIE J HARRIS ELEM

IDLEWOOD ELEM
KELLEY LAKE ELEM

CROSSROADS PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH

SAINT PHILIP AME CHURCH

CEDAR GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL

CEDAR GROVE UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH

ATLANTA-BELVEDERE SDA CHURCH

NEIGHBORHOOD CHURCH

DORAVILLE CIVIC CENTER

DRUID HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
EVANSDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANSDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EMORY UNIVERSITY

FAIRINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FLAT SHOALS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
H F SHEPHERD MULTIPLEX

FLAT ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW LIFE COMMUNITY CENTER

COUNTY LINE-ELLENWOOD
LIBRARY

FLAT SHOALS LIBRARY
FREEDOM MIDDLE SCHOOL

STRAIGHT LIFE CHURCH OF GOD

FIRST REPHIDIM MISSIONARY
BAPTIST CHURCH

HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HENDERSON MILL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SMOKE RISE BAPTIST CHURCH

NARVIE J HARRIS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

IDLEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KELLEY LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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5587

240

2300
3430

3567

1561

3770
1798
2914
2914
1599
5505
3226
4650
4603
3592
4331

4022
505

4228
4649

2535

2408

5901

3981

1484
2590

DeKalb County, Georgia
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REDAN ROAD

CANDLER RD, SE-
GYMNASIUM A

WILDCAT ROAD
BOULDERCREST ROAD

COVINGTON HIGHWAY

MCLENDON AVENUE, NE

CENTRAL AVENUE
HAYGOOD DRIVE, NE
EVANS WOODS DRIVE
EVANS WOODS DRIVE
CLIFTON ROAD
PHILLIP BRADLEY DR
FLAT SHOALS ROAD
FLAT SHOALS PARKWAY
EVANS MILL ROAD
FLAT SHOALS ROAD
RIVER ROAD

FLAT SHOALS PARKWAY
SOUTH HAIRSTON ROAD

GLENHAVEN DRIVE
GLENWOOD ROAD

CALADIUM DRIVE, NE

HENDERSON MILL ROAD

HUGH HOWELL ROAD

MCGILL DRIVE

IDLEWOOD ROAD
KELLY LAKE ROAD

STONE
MOUNTAIN

ATLANTA

DECATUR
CONLEY

DECATUR

ATLANTA

DORAVILLE
ATLANTA
DORAVILLE
DORAVILLE
ATLANTA
LITHONIA
DECATUR
DECATUR
LITHONIA
DECATUR
ELLENWOOD

DECATUR

STONE
MOUNTAIN

DECATUR
DECATUR

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

STONE

MOUNTAIN

DECATUR

TUCKER
DECATUR

4380 Memorial Drive, Ste 300
Decatur, GA 30032-1239

30088

30317

30034
30288

30032

30307

30340
30307
30340
30340
30322
30038
30034
30034
30038
30034
30294

30034
30088

30035
30035

30345

30345

30087

30034

30084
30032
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KELLEY CHAPEL ROAD

KNOLLWOOD

LAKESIDE HIGH
LITHONIA
LITHONIA HIGH
LIVSEY ELEM

MILLER-ELDRIDGE L MILLER
ELEM

MCNAIR HIGH
MARBUT ELEM
MCNAIR ACADEMY/MCNAIR

MCWILLIAMS/MILLER GROVE

MIDVALE ELEM

MONTREAL
PEACHCREST/MIDWAY
MATHIS-BOB MATHIS ELEM
METROPOLITAN

MILLER GROVE ROAD

MILLER GROVE HIGH/PANOLA
ROAD

NORTH HAIRSTON/STONE
MILL ELEM

OAKCLIFF ELEM

OAK VIEW ELEM
PRINCETON ELEM
PINE LAKE
PLEASANTDALE ROAD

PANOLA

PANOLA WAY ELEM

PINEY GROVE/TERRY MILL

KELLEY CHAPEL UNITED
METHODIST CHURCH

WADSWORTH ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LAKESIDE HIGH SCHOOL
LITHONIA CITY HALL
LITHONIA HIGH SCHOOL
LIVSEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ELDRIDGE L MILLER ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

RONALD MCNAIR SR, HIGH SCHOOL
MARBUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RONALD E MCNAIR DISCOVERY
LEARNING ACADEMY

OUSLEY UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH

MIDVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LIVING GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH
PEACHCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOB MATHIS ELEMENTARY SCH
FIRST ICONIUM BAPTIST CHURCH

BIG MILLER GROVE BAPTIST
CHURCH

MILLER GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

STONE MILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OAKCLIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PRINCETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THE CLUB HOUSE

PLEASANTDALE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

ST. PAUL A.M.E. CHURCH

PANOLA WAY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

GREATER PINEY GROVE BAPTIST
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3411

3039

3801
6920
2440
4137
919

1804
5776
2162

3261

3836
1812
1530
3505
542

3800

2645

4900

3151
3574
1321
470

3680

1704

2170

1879
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KELLEY CHAPEL ROAD

SANTA MONICA DRIVE

BRIARCLIFF ROAD, NE
MAIN STREET
PHILLIPS ROAD
LIVSEY ROAD
MARTIN ROAD

BOULDERCREST RD, SE
MARBUT ROAD
SECOND AVE

PANOLA ROAD

MIDVALE ROAD
COOLEDGE RD

JOY LANE

BORING ROAD
MORELAND AVENUE, SE
MILES E. FOWLER WAY

DEKALB MEDICAL PARKWAY

SHEILA LANE

WILLOW OAK WAY
OAKVALE RD

SOUTH DESHON ROAD
E CLUBHOUSE CIRCLE
PLEASANTDALE ROAD

S STONE MOUNTAIN
LITHONIA ROAD

PANOLA WAY COURT

GLENWOOD AVENUE

DECATUR

DECATUR

ATLANTA
LITHONIA
LITHONIA
TUCKER

STONE
MOUNTAIN

ATLANTA
LITHONIA
DECATUR

LITHONIA

TUCKER
TUCKER
DECATUR
DECATUR
ATLANTA
LITHONIA

LITHONIA

STONE
MOUNTAIN

DORAVILLE
DECATUR
LITHONIA
PINE LAKE
ATLANTA

LITHONIA

LITHONIA

ATLANTA

4380 Memorial Drive, Ste 300
Decatur, GA 30032-1239

30034

30032

30345
30058
30058
30084
30088

30316
30058
30032

30038

30084
30084
30032
30034
30316
30038

30058

30083

30340
30034
30058
30072
30340

30058

30058

30316
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RAINBOW ELEM
REDAN ELEM

REHOBOTH

ROCKBRIDGE ELEM

ROCK CHAPEL ELEM

ROWLAND ELEM

REDAN-TROTTI LIBRARY
ROCKBRIDGE ROAD
ROWLAND ROAD

REDAN ROAD

ROCK CHAPEL ROAD
REDAN MIDDLE

STONE MOUNTAIN ELEM

SNAPFINGER ELEM
SMOKE RISE

STN MTN MIDDLE

SHADOW ROCK ELEM

STONEVIEW ELEM
SALEM MIDDLE
SOUTH DESHON

STONE MOUNTAIN/STONE
MOUNTAIN CHAMPION

SNAPFINGER ROAD N

SNAPFINGER ROAD S
STEPHENSON MIDDLE

SOUTH HAIRSTON

RAINBOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REDAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAWRENCEVILLE ROAD UNITED
METHODIST CHURCH

ROCKBRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROCK CHAPEL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

ROWLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REDAN-TROTTI LIBRARY
NEW BETHEL A.M.E. CHURCH
FIRST ST. PETERS A.M.E. CHURCH

FAIRFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
ANTIOCH-LITHONIA M.B.C.
REDAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

STONE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SNAPFINGER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CARMEL MAR THOMA CENTER,
ATLANTA

STONE MOUNTAIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SHADOW ROCK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

STONEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SALEM MIDDLE SCHOOL
STRONGHOLD CHRISTIAN CHURCH

CHAMPION THEME MIDDLE
SCHOOL

BETHESDA CATHEDRAL OF
APOSTOLI

RAY OF HOPE CHRISTIAN CHURCH
STEPHENSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

ANTIOCH A.M.E. CHURCH
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2801
1914

3142

445

1130

1317

1569
8350
1074

6133
2152
1775
6720

1365
6015

4301

1040

2629
5333
724

5265

1989

2767
922

765
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KELLEY CHAPEL ROAD DECATUR
S STONE MOUNTAIN- LITHONIA
LITHONIA ROAD
LAWRENCEVILLE HIGHWAY TUCKER
HALWICK WAY STONE
MOUNTAIN
ROCK CHAPEL ROAD LITHONIA
S INDIAN CREEK DRIVE STONE
MOUNTAIN
WELLBORN ROAD LITHONIA
ROCKBRIDGE ROAD LITHONIA
SOUTH INDIAN CREEK DRIVE ~ STONE
MOUNTAIN
REDAN ROAD LITHONIA
ROCK CHAPEL ROAD LITHONIA
YOUNG ROAD LITHONIA
JAMES B RIVERS DRIVE STONE
MOUNTAIN
SNAPFINGER ROAD DECATUR
OLD STONE MOUNTAIN STONE
ROAD MOUNTAIN
SARR PARKWAY STONE
MOUNTAIN
KINGWAY DRIVE LITHONIA
HUBER STREET LITHONIA
SALEM ROAD LITHONIA
ROCK CHAPEL ROAD LITHONIA
MIMOSA DRIVE STONE
MOUNTAIN
AUSTIN DRIVE DECATUR
SNAPFINGER ROAD DECATUR
STEPHENSON ROAD STONE
MOUNTAIN
SOUTH HAIRSTON ROAD STONE
MOUNTAIN

4380 Memorial Drive, Ste 300

Decatur, GA 30032-1239

30034
30058

30084

30083

30058

30083

30058
30058
30083

30058
30058
30058
30083

30032
30087

30083

30058

30058
30038
30058
30083

30032

30034
30087

30088
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STEPHENSON HIGH STEPHENSON HIGH SCHOOL 701 STEPHENSON ROAD STONE 30087
MOUNTAIN
STONECREST LIBRARY STONECREST LIBRARY 3123 KLONDIKE ROAD LITHONIA 30038
SNAPFINGER ROAD SOLID ROCK A.M.E. ZION CHURCH 4065 SNAPFINGER ROAD LITHONIA 30038
TONEY ELEM TONEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2701 OAKLAND TERRACE DECATUR 30032
TUCKER LIBRARY REID H COFER LIBRARY 5234 LAVISTA ROAD TUCKER 30084
TUCKER TUCKER FIRST UNITED METHODIST 2397 FOURTH STREET TUCKER 30084
CHURCH/WESLEY CENTER
WADSWORTH COLUMBIA DRIVE UNITED 2067 COLUMBIA DRIVE DECATUR 30032
METHODIST CHURCH
WESLEY CHAPEL LIBRARY WILLIAM C BROWN LIBRARY 2861 WESLEY CHAPEL ROAD DECATUR 30034
WOODROW ROAD NEW BIRTH MISSIONARY BAPTIST 6400 WOODROW ROAD LITHONIA 30038
CHURCH
WOODRIDGE ELEM WOODRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4120 CEDAR RIDGE TRAIL STONE 30083
MOUNTAIN
WARREN TECH WARREN TECHNICAL SCHOOL 3075 ALTON ROAD CHAMBLEE 30341
WHITE OAK WHITE OAK HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 5171 REDAN ROAD STONE 30088
MOUNTAIN
WYNBROOKE ELEM WYNBROOKE ELEMENTARY 440 WICKSBURY WAY STONE 30087
SCHOOL MOUNTAIN
YOUNG ROAD BEREAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2201 YOUNG ROAD STONE 30088
MOUNTAIN

]
November 11, 2024 — This report is based on approved polling places as of the date of publishing and is
subject to change. Contact Voter Registration & Elections at voterreg@dekalbcountyga.gov to determine
any pending precinct changes.
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